Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

CLAREMONT GGS RED HOT CHILLI

CLAREMONT RAZZS PIZZAZ

CLAREMONT SNAZZY RAZZMAN

WOODFIELDS DIXIE CHICK

Equine Registry

DoB

24-Nov-2009

23-Nov-2011

30-Nov-2013

21-Nov-2016

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Gelding

Mare

Reg
9163
10635
11425

12415

Sire

PINEHAVEN JACALI'S GOLDEN GLORY

KOTTA PARK RAZ-A-MA-TAZZ

KOTTA PARK RAZ-A-MA-TAZZ

ROSEWOOD GOLIATH
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CLAREMONT RMS CAMEO CINSATION (2005)

Damsire

GLENMAR PARK ROCKET MAN (IMP AUB
GLENMAR PARK ROCKET MAN (IMP AUS

GLENMAR PARK ROCKET MAN (IMP AUS

GLENMAR PARK ROCKET MAN (IMP AU
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